1
A
IR
 A
N
D
 W
A

IR
 M
E
A
S
U
R
E
M
E
N
T
AV-MPS Series
Type Probe Length (mm) Part No.
Pair of multi-point stainless steel probes
700 AV-MPS-700
800 AV-MPS-800
1000 AV-MPS-1000
1250 AV-MPS-1250
1500 AV-MPS-1500
1750 AV-MPS-1750
2000 AV-MPS-2000
Accessories
PVC tube 8mm o/d, 30m reel PA-TUBE-8MM
Multi Point Air velocity Probes
The AV-EP series of air velocity probes are available in lengths from 100 to 600mm and the AV-MPS series in lengths of 700 to 2000mm.
They are used to ensure that recommended flow rates for public buildings and industrial plants are achieved. They can be connected to a
PA-60x, PA-65x, PA-699 Air Differential Pressure Sensor of an appropriate range.
Features
• Mounting plates included
• Double gasket seals the probe to the duct
• Push on connectors to suit PA-TUBE-8MM
Specification
Probe Material:  AV-EP PVC Flame retardant (VO)
                       AV-MPS 316 Stainless steel
Connectors:      Nickel plated brass to suit 6mm ID PVC tubing
AV-EP Series
Type Probe Length (mm) Part No.
Pair of multi-point ABSl probes
100 AV-EP-100
200 AV-EP-200
300 AV-EP-300
400 AV-EP-400
500 AV-EP-500
600 AV-EP-600
AX-WSD-V
Type Wind Speed Wind Direction Part No.
0-10V DC Output - LED indication control box 0-50m/s 10 to 360 degrees AX-WSD-V
Wind Speed & Direction Sensor
The AXIO wind speed and direction sensors give an analogue output of both the wind speed and direction. The units are manufactured
from anodised aluminium alloy, UPVC and stainless steel.
AX-AV-MPP
Type Min Duct (mm) Max Duct (mm) Part No.
2 x Multipoint probes 400mm 248 300 AX-AV-MPP-400
2 x Multipoint probes 500mm 336 400 AX-AV-MPP-500
2 x Multipoint probes 600mm 424 500 AX-AV-MPP-600
2 x Multipoint probes 700mm 512 600 AX-AV-MPP-700
2 x Multipoint probes 800mm 599 700 AX-AV-MPP-800
2 x Multipoint probes 1000mm 775 900 AX-AV-MPP-1000
2 x Multipoint probes 1250mm 995 1150 AX-AV-MPP-1250
2 x Multipoint probes 1500mm 1215 1400 AX-AV-MPP-1500
2 x Multipoint probes 1750mm 1434 1650 AX-AV-MPP-1750
2 x Multipoint probes 2000mm 1653 1900 AX-AV-MPP-2000
2 x Multipoint probes 2150mm 1875 2150 AX-AV-MPP-2150
Air Velocity Probes - Multipoint
Stainless steel multipoint air velocity probes for use in ductwork. The two probes can be connected to the relevant AX-ADPT air
velocity transmitter to output velocity pressure to the BMS which can then accurately work out air velocity in m/s.
4 1

R
 F
L
O
W
Contact your local sales offi ce for additional products from this range.
‘Terms of Business’ applies, a copy of which is available on request. E&OE - Although we strive to keep this document
as accurate as possible, we cannot be held responsible for any errors and omissions.
Modules
Description Part No.
24V AC/DC Controller with buzzer WD-AMX-1
230V AC Controller with buzzer WD-AMX-2
Sensors
Water Cable Sensor, 2m cable, 3m leader WD-CS-2M
Water Cable Sensor, 5m cable, 3m leader WD-CS-5M
Water Cable Sensor, 10m cable, 3m leader WD-CS-10M
Water Cable Sensor, 15m cable, 3m leader WD-CS-15M
Water Cable Sensor, 20m cable, 3m leader WD-CS-20M
Water Cable Sensor, 25m cable, 3m leader WD-CS-25M
Water Point Sensor, 2m WD-PS
Rain Sensor with internal heater, 2m leader WD-RS
Rain Sensor with internal heater, 5m leader WD-RS-5M
Sensors

Leak Detection
L
E
A
K
 D
E
T
E
C
T
IO
N
AX-WD2 Series
Description Part No.
Two Zone 24V alarm detection module AX-WLD2-24
Two Zone 230V AC alarm detection module AX-WLD2-230
Two Zone 24V alarm detection module + alarm AX-WLD2-24-A
Two Zone 230V AC alarm detection module + alarm AX-WLD2-230-A
Enclosure for WLD2 AX-WLD2-Enc
Drip tray alarm in an enclosure AX-WLD-DTA
Rain, Water & Leak Detectors
The AX-WLD2 range of two zone water leak detection products is designed for DIN rail mounting wherever localised water leak detection is
required. The cable used will not be subject to oxidisation or erosion over time, due to an isolated AC signal for cable excitation.
AX-WRS1
Description Part No.
Rain sensor with 1m cable AX-WRS1
Rain Sensor with Integral Heater
The WRS1 provides detection of rainfall. An integrated heater prevents false detection alarms resulting from dew forming, and to provide
rapid recovery from rainfall.
AX-W... Series
Description Part No.
Cable sensor for WLD2, 2m cable 1m leader AX-WCS-2
Cable sensor for WLD2, 5m cable 3m leader AX-WCS-5
Cable sensor for WLD2, 10m cable 3m leader AX-WCS-10
Cable sensor for WLD2, 15m cable 3m leader AX-WCS-15
Cable sensor for WLD2, 20m cable 3m leader AX-WCS-20
Customer spec for cable and header AX-WCS-xx
Point sensor for WLD2 & 2m cable AX-WPS
Water Leak Detection Cables
A range of cable sensors used to detect water leaks, usually at floor level. These sensors must be used in conjunction with the AX-WLD2
range of detection modules.
AX-WLDF Series
Description Part No.
Four zone 24V alarm detection module AX-WLDF-24
Four zone 230V AC alarm detection module AX-WLDF-230
Rain, Water & Leak Detectors
The AX-WLDF range of four zone water leak detection module with open or short circuit sensor cable detection.
AX-W... Series
Description Part No.
Cable sensor for WLDF, 2m cable 1m leader AX-WLDF-C2
Cable sensor for WLDF, 5m cable 3m leader AX-WLDF-C5
Cable sensor for WLDF, 10m cable 3m leader AX-WLDF-C10
Cable sensor for WLDF, 15m cable 3m leader AX-WLDF-C15
Cable sensor for WLDF, 20m cable 3m leader AX-WLDF-C20
Customer spec for cable and header AX-WLDF-xx
Point sensor with 2m cable AX-WLDF-P
Water Leak Detection Cables
A range of cable sensors used to detect water leaks, usually at floor level. These sensors must be used in conjunction with the AX-WLDF